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Myplace, Tailor, Pinch, Mil, Guest, Ala, Accursio, 
Aria, Osaka, Nautile, Dolce Vita, Mrs Buffy, Folies, Folies Bergere, 
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Holiday, Bennett, She’s, Up, Scancarò, Turi Turi, Ploff,  
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La Cividina ProjectsName: Alcatel Lucent
Location: Vimercate, Italy
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Poltrona ⁄ Armchair: MRS BUFFY

Divano ⁄ Sofa: OSAKA + Tavolino ⁄ Coffee Table: SCANCARÒ
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View allName: IM Clinic
Location: Barcelona,
Spain

IM Clinic
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Divano ⁄ Sofa: SERIE 50 + Tavolino ⁄ Coffee Table: UP ⁄ C

Divano ⁄ Sofa: OSAKA + Tavolino ⁄ Coffee Table: SCANCARÒ

Sedia ⁄ Chair: BENNETT
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La Cividina ProjectsName: Palais des Beaux–Arts 
Location: Lille, France

Palais des Beaux–Arts 

Pouf: WINDMILL
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View allName: Louis Vuitton
Location: Cruise 2014 ⁄ 2015

Divano ⁄ Sofa: OSAKA 
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La Cividina Projects
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Name: Accor Suite Novotel
Location: Den Haag,
Netherlands

Pouf: WINDMILL
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View allName: Unicredit Tower
Location: Milan, Italy

Poltrona + Sedia ⁄ Armchair + Chair: SERIE 50_w
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La Cividina Projects

Sedia ⁄ Chair: MATRIX + Elemento ⁄ Element: TAKIMI

Sedia ⁄ Chair: MATRIX + Divano ⁄ Sofa: SUSHI

Name: The Bow 
Location: Calgary,
Canada

The Bow
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View all
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Name: Alitalia
Location: Linate,
Italy

Alitalia

Poltrona ⁄ Armchair: SERIE 50_w
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La Cividina

Abacus from A to Z

Abaco dalla A alla ZAirports and station

Alitalia “Welcome” and “Manzoni” lounges ................ Linate IT 
Alitalia “Dolce Vita” lounge ........................ Roma Fiumicino IT
Alitalia “Bellini” lounge...............................................Catania IT
Alitalia “Tintoretto” lounge ........................................Venezia IT
Arlanda Airport ....................................................Stockholm SE
Gardemoen Airport  .....................................................Oslo NO
Heathrow Airport ..................................................... London GB
Jeddah Airport .......................................................... Jeddah SA
Manchester Airport .......................................... Manchester GB
Stavanger Airport ................................................................... SE
Sas Airline (vip lounges) .....................................Stockholm SE
Saudi Airline (vip lounges) ...................................... Jeddah SA

Hotels

Albergo Moderno ............................................................ Pisa IT
Carlton Hotel ......................................................................... SG
Castello di Casiglio .........................................................Erba IT
Celtic Manor Resort .............................................. Newport GB     
Crowne Plaza Hotel ......................................................Lyon FR     
Elite Plaza Hotel Stockholm ..................................................SE     
Four Seasons Hotel Kuwait at Burj Alshaya .......................KW     
Grand Hotel Palazzo della Fonte .................................Roma IT     
Grand Hotel Stockholm .........................................................SE     
Hampton Inn Richmond ...................................................... USA     
Hilton Blackpool .................................................. Blackpool GB     
Hilton Bristol ..............................................................Bristol GB     
Hilton Chain ............................................................................SE     
Hilton Colyumbridge ............................................Inverness GB     
Hilton Dunblane .................................................. Dunblane GB     
Hilton Dundee ........................................................ Dundee GB     
Hilton East Midlands ..................................................Derby GB     
Hilton Garden Inn ....................................................... Luton GB     
Hilton Glasgow .....................................................Glasgow GB     
Hilton Grosvenor ................................................ Grosvenor GB     
Hilton Leeds ...............................................................Leeds GB     
Hilton Metropole ................................................... Brighton GB     
Hilton Milton Keynes ....................................Milton Keynes GB     
Hilton Northampton........................................Northampton GB     
Hilton Sydney ...........................................................Sydney AU     
Hilton Watford ........................................................ Watford GB     
Holiday Inn Paris Notre Dame ..................................... Paris FR     
Hotel Adlon .................................................................... Sweden     
Hotel Alexander ........................................................... Milano IT     
Hotel Alpen Royal ...............................Senlva di Valgardena IT     
Hotel Amadeus .......................................................... Venezia IT     
Hotel Amaranten .................................................Stockholm SE     
Hotel Ambasciatori ....................................................Brescia IT     
Hotel Antares ........................................Selva di Valgardena IT     
Hotel Auditorium .......................................................Madrid ES     
Hotel Axor Feria & Axor Suites .................................Madrid ES     
Hotel Bacherhof ........................................................Bolzano IT     
Hotel Belleuve ............................................................. Cogne IT     
Hotel Blue Bay ..........................................................Netanya IL     
Hotel Braid Hills ................................................. Edinburgh GB     
Hotel Cà Pisani ......................................................... Venezia IT     
Hotel Cavalieri Hilton ....................................................Roma IT     
Hotel Central Am See ............................................. Weggis CH     
Hotel Comfort ..........................................................Vasteras SE     
Hotel Cristallo ...............................................Breuil Cervinia IT     
Hotel Esplanade ....................................................... Zagreb HR     
Hotel Europa Fit ......................................................... Hevig HU     
Hotel Executive ........................................................ Bologna IT     
Hotel Feriendorf Reka ..........................................Urnaesch CH     
Hotel First ....................................................Swedish Chain SE     
Hotel Four Season ...................................................... Milano IT     
Hotel Haflingerhof ............................. Oberau Wildschonau AT     
Hotel Hari Adelboden ........................................................... CH     
Hotel Heden ............................................................ Tenerife ES     
Hotel Holiday Inn .................................................Eindhoven NL     
Hotel Imperial Palace ...........................S. Margherita Ligure IT     
Hotel Jakic ...............................................................Medulin HR     
Hotel Kristal ................................................................ Umag HR     
Hotel L’Oasis ................................................................. Nice FR     
Hotel Latvia ..................................................................... Riga LV     
Hotel Le Tourville .......................................................... Paris FR     
Hotel Marriott .................................................. Birmingham GB     
Hotel Marriott ................................................... Constantine DZ     
Hotel Marriott ............................................Waltham Abbey GB     
Hotel Mercure .....................................Cherbourg Octeville FR     
Hotel Mercure ...............................................................Lyon FR     
Hotel Mercure ............................................................ Rodez FR     
Hotel Mercure .......................................................... Toulose FR     
Hotel Mercure Strand Nulde .....................................Putten NL     
Hotel Moments .....................................................Budapest HU     
Hotel Monaco ............................................................ Venezia IT     
Hotel Movenpick .......................................................... Petra JO     
Hotel Nordic Light ...............................................Stockholm SE     
Hotel Nordic Sea ................................................Stockholm SE     
Hotel Normafa ......................................................Budapest HU     
Hotel Novotel............................................................ Bologna IT     
Hotel Novotel........................................................... London GB     
Hotel Novotel....................................................... Rotterdam NL     
Hotel Novotel Amsterdam City ........................ Amsterdam NL     
Hotel Panorama................................................Waldenburg DE     
Hotel Pont Royal .......................................................... Paris FR     
Hotel Radisson ............................................................ Yuma MX     
Hotel Radisson SAS ..................................................... Kiev UA     
Hotel Radisson SAS ....................................................Oslo NO     
Hotel Radisson SAS ...........................................Stockholm SE     
Hotel Radisson SAS Royal Viking .....................Stockholm SE     
Hotel Royal ................................................................................Sanremo IT     
Hotel Royal ..................................................................Umeà SE     
Hotel Saturnia International ...................................... Venezia IT     
Hotel Savisalo .................................Ramsau Am Dachstein AT     
Hotel Sofitel ......................................................... Heathrow GB     
Hotel Sofitel .............................................................................CI     
Hotel Sofitel ..................................................... Tamuda Bay MA     
Hotel The Savoy ...................................................... London GB     
Hotel Tres .............................................. Palma de Mallorca ES     
Hotel Viersahreanzelten ..................................... Lolpersdorf AT     
Hotel Visperhof ..............................................................Visp CH     
Hotel Waldstaetterhof ............................................. Luzern CH     
Ibis Hotel “Frankfurt Messe” .................................Frankfurt DE     
Ibis Hotel .................................................................Geneva CH     
Ibis Hotel ................................................................... Sohar OM     
Innside Premium Hotel Dresden ...........................................DE     
Invisa Hotel Club Cala Blanca .....................................Ibiza ES     
Langham Place Hotel........................................Honk Kong CN     

Lililbloom Hotel.........................................................................IL     
London Casino ...........................................................Leeds GB     
Martin’s Hotel ........................................................Bruxelles BE     
Novotel Biarritz Anglet Airport .................................. Anglet FR     
Novotel Düsseldorf City West ........................... Düsseldorf DE     
Novotel Saint-Quentin ...................................Saint Quentin FR     
One Farrer Hotel ................................................................... SG     
Park Hotel Egerner Höfe .......................................................DE     
Qbic Hotel ......................................................... Amsterdam NL     
QT Hotel ............................................................. Melbourne AU     
Quality Hotel “Oslo Airport” ........................................Oslo NO     
Quality Hotel Ekoxen ........................................... Linkoping SE     
Renaissance Hotel .............................................................. USA     
Scandic Hotels ............................................Swedish Chain SE     
Schloss Leopoldskron ........................................... Salzburg AT     
St. Regis Hotel ..............................................Kuala Lumpur MY     
Swissotel Düsseldorf/Neuss .....................................Neuss DE     
The Carlton Hotel ...................................................... Tel Aviv IL     
The Chelsea Capthorne Hotel ..............................Chelsea GB     
The Chester Grosvenor ......................................... Chester GB     
The County Hotel ..............................................Canterbury GB     
The Fitzwilliam Hotel ...................................................Dublin IE     
The Grand Harbour ....................................... Southampton GB     
The Rossetti Hotel ........................................... Manchester GB     
The Westin Warsaw Hotel ..................................... Warsaw PL     
Victoria Hotel ..................................................... Amsterdam NL     
Wellness Hotel Rheinsberg ...................................................DE

Schools and Libraries

International School St. Gallen ..........................St. Gallen CH     
Ivey School of Business ..........................................Toronto CA     
Macquarie University..............................................................AU     
Médiathèque Bièvre-Isère .......Saint–Siméon–de–Bressieux FR     
Rijksacademie .................................................. Gravenhage NL     
Secondary Technical School .................................... Al–Ain AE     
Software Campus ................................................ Shanghai CN     
Vagsbygd Bibliotek .........................................Kristiansand NO     
Vestby Videregaende Skole .....................................Vestby NO     

Hospitals

Alterszentrum ....................................................Gontenbad CH     
One Ashford Hospital .............................................Ashford GB     
Byron Central Hospital .....................................Ewingsdale AU     
Claremont Private Hospital  ................................................. GB     
Institut Medicalise du Danube....................................Serris FR     
Ivan Manero Clinic .................................................................ES     
Kranken und Pflegezentrum................................... Thurgau CH     
Ladee Pharma ........................................................................ FR     
Lebenshilfe Oberoesterreich ............................Voecklbruck AT     
Lebenshilfe Bad Ischl ........................................... Bad Ischl AT     

Restaurants And Café

Battersea Reach ............................................ Wandsworth GB     
Brusgaard’s Vinbar ......................................................Oslo NO     
Café Leopold ⁄ Museum Quartier .................................Wien AT     
Cafe Pavillion ........................................................... London GB     
Chambar Restaurant  ..........................................Vancouver CA     
Matsalen Restaurant ...........................................Stavanger NO     
McCafè .........................................................................Jesolo IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ....................................... Marcianise IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ................................................ Carpi IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ............................................ Catania IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ............................................... Cento IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ............................................. Firenze IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ......................................... Fiumicino IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ..................... Garbagnate Milanese IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant .............................................. Milano IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ............................................Modena IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ............................Nocera Superiore IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ..............................................Novara IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ............................. Novate Milanese IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ................................................ Rivoli IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ................................................Roma IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ................. Swedensto S. Giovanni IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ..........................Torri di Quartesolo IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant ............................................. Tradate IT     
McDonald’s Restaurant .............................................. Sofia BG     
Panda Restaurants .............................................................. USA     
Restaurant Germanyijon .............................................. Paris FR     
Ristorante Fusco ......................................................... Milano IT     
Tiger Bar .................................................................. London GB     
Yaxx Restaurant and Sport Bar ............................... Zagreb HR     

Showrooms And Stores

ABA Business Center .................................................Tirana AL     
Agenzie “Sara Assicurazioni” ..................................................IT     
Agenzie “Sara Immobili” ..........................................................IT     
Centre Commercial Leclerc .......................... Saint Medard FR     
Centro Sarca ............................................................... Milano IT     
Clarins Stores ....................................................................... CN     
Gattinoni Boutique ...................................................... Milano IT     
Germany & G Art Design Gallery............................Miami USA     
Jaguar Showroom ...............................................Stockholm SE     
L’Oreal  .................................................................................... FR     
Louis Vuitton Cruise (14 ⁄ 15) ............................................... FR     
Migros Centre ....................................................................... CH     
Negozio Blugirl  ........................................................... Milano IT     
Shiseido .................................................................................. FR     
Tissot...................................................................................... CH     

Offices

3 GIS  ...................................................................Karskrona SE     
Uffici “Procter & Gamble” .............................................Roma IT     
Min. van Onderwijs, Cultuur en Wetenschap...... Zoetermeer NL     
Alcatel Lucent ........................................................Vimercate IT     
Ambasciata del Sud Africa ...........................................Roma IT     
Apollonis building ......................................................... Paris FR     
APS ................................................................................Roma IT     
Australian Taxation Office ........................................ Penrith AU     
Aviva  ....................................................................................... FR     
Bergen Post Centre ................................................ Bergen NO     
Canyon Bicycles .....................................................Koplenz DE     
Centre Nautique  ..................................................St. Girons FR     
Coca–Cola Services .............................................................. FR     
Collins Square Club........................................... Melbourne AU     
Deutsche Bundesbahn (lounge) ...........................................DE     

Edf ........................................................................................... FR     
Embassy of Qatar ...................................................Geneve CH     
European Patent Office ...........................................Rijswijk NL     
Federation Francaise de Football ......................................... FR     
France Télévisions ................................................................. FR     
Garena Online ....................................................................... SG     
HMC Biobank.............................................................. Doha QA     
Hoch–Tief AG ........................................................................DE     
Honda R&D Europe (head office) ........................................ GB     
HTF ......................................................................Stockholm SE     
Kalifa Foundation ................................................Abu Dhabi AE     
Krematorium Willich ..................................................Willich DE     
Laboratories Rvier ................................................. Suresnes FR     
Laffort .....................................................................Bordeaux FR     
Magellan Asset Management  .................................Sydney AU     
MDR  .......................................................................................DE     
Ministerie van Justie ......................................... Gravenhage NL     
Ministery of Agriculture .................................... Gravenhage NL     
Mutuelle Adrea La Boetie ...................................................... FR     
National housing corporation office .............Dar es Salaam TZ     
Nokia Mobile System .............................. Kista ⁄ Stockholm SE     
Ocean Park - Security Office ...........................Hong Kong HK     
Office of District Prefect in Istria .................................Pula HR     
Optegra München ..................................................................DE     
Pga Motors ............................................................................. FR     
Pioneer .......................................................................Almere NL     
PriceWaterhouseCoopers  ......................................Sydney AU     
Riuka Community Center ................................................. Japan     
Takeda Pharmaceutical Company ..............................Dubai AE     
Tallmogarden Conference Centre ......................Sunnansjo SE     
The Bow................................................................... Calgary CA     
Unilever ................................................................. Shnaghai CN     
Vlaams Accreditatie Organisatie NVAO ......... Gravenhage NL     
Waterfront Place ................................................... Brisbane AU     
World Forum Convention Centre ....................... Den Haag NL     
Yokowaga Europe .............................................. Amersfoort NL     
Zagreb Fair ............................................................... Zagreb HR     

Wellness & Entertainment

Avalon Park .............................................................. Miskolc HU     
Basingstoke Sports Centre ............................Basingstoke GB     
Cannons Health Club ...................................... Nottingham GB     
Centre Commercial Issy 3 Moulins .....Issy-les-Moulineaux FR     
David Lloyd .............................................................. Bushey GB     
David Lloyd .................................................................Leeds GB     
David Lloyd ..............................................................Woking GB     
David Lloyd Leisure...............................................Chigwell GB     
David Lloyd Leisure.................................................. Enfield GB     
David Lloyd Leisure................................................Finchley GB     
David Lloyd Leisure.......................................... Nottingham GB     
David Lloyd Leisure...............................................Wiltshire GB     
David Lloyd Leisure.............................................. Worthing GB     
Executive Cinemas ................................................... Trinidad TT     
Fitness Studio Palace .......................................... Hannover DE     
Golf Club ........................................Playa de Las Americas ES     
Golf du Medoc Pian Resort................................................... FR     
Inviocar Clinic ..................................................Copenhagen DK     
Mittagong rsl ..........................................................................AU     
Moama Bowling Club ............................................................AU     
Musée d’Art Modern .................................................... Paris FR     
Odeon Cinemas .................................................................... GB     
Palais des Beaux Arts .................................................... Lille FR     
Princess Yachts International .............................. Plymouth GB     
Teatro Verdi ...........................................................Pordenone IT     
Virgin Active............................................................. London GB     
Westfield Kotara Kids Play ........................................Kotara AU     

Banks

Bank of Georgia  ........................................................ Tbilisi GE     
Bank of Shanghai ..............................................Hong Kong HK     
Cariparma .................................................................................IT     
CPS Central Bank .................................................Adelaide AU     
Credit Agricole ....................................................................... FR     
Emirates Development Bank ................................................. AE     
UniCredit ..................................................................................IT     

Cruise Ships

Aida – Aida Bella
Aida – Aida Diva
Aida – Aida Luna

Carnival – S Plendor
Costa Diadema

Fast Cruise Ferry – Tallink
Holland America – Mv Eurodam

Holland America – Mv Zuiderdam
Moby Lines – Moby Aki

Moby Lines – Moby Corse
Moby Lines – Moby Freedom
Moby Lines – Moby Wonder

Morning Star
Ms – Arcadia

Ms – Brilliance of the Sea
Ms – Columbus Dream

Ms – Costa Pacifica
Ms – Europa

Ms – Legend of the Seas
Ms – Norwegian Dream
Ms – Norwegian Majesty

Ms – Norwegian Sky
Ms – Norwegian Star
Ms – Norwegian Sun

Ms – Norwegian Wind
Ms – Pride of America

Ms – Silver Wind
Ms – Sovereign of the Seas
Ms – Splendor of the Seas

P & O – Grand Princess
P & O – Pride of Hull

P & O – Pride of Rotterdam
P & O – Star Princess

Royal Caribbean – Vision of the Sea
Scenic Fleet

Sncm ⁄ Ferry Terranée – Danielle Casanova
Stena Britannica – Adventurer
Stena Britannica – Navigator

Y.N. – Seven Atlantic



La Cividina l’evoluzione del made in Italy

L’esperienza modella la creatività, la cultura del design incontra la cura 
artigianale dei dettagli, La Cividina continua la propria evoluzione. 
Un percorso aperto alcuni anni fa, come il nuovo capitolo di una storia 
aziendale iniziata nel 1976, per dare vita a una proposta sempre più 
completa, eclettica e affascinante. Ad una gamma affinata e consolidata 
di prodotti, pensati per risolvere con raffinata semplicità le più diverse 
situazioni d’arredo, alla collaborazione con importanti personalità nel 
panorama del progetto, come Antonio Rodriguez e Antonino Sciortino. 
Dalla ricerca contemporanea di Luca Botto alla riscoperta del design 
organico e profetico di Pierre Paulin. 
Giovani personalità e importanti protagonisti del design, Sebastian 
Herkner, Constance Guisset, Form Us With Love, Michael Geldmacher, 
Simon Pengelly, Skrivo Design, Büro Famos, contribuiscono con la loro 
creatività e la loro ricerca ad arricchire una collezione sempre più ampia 
e trasversale, nella quale la semplicità, la bellezza e la qualità sono valori 
profondi e riconoscibili.
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La Cividina the evolution of
made in Italy

Creativity is moulded by experience, 
the culture of design meets the skilled 
craftsman’s attention to detail,  
and La Cividina continues to evolve. 
This is a journey that started a few 
years ago, a new chapter in the history 
of a company founded in 1976.
It aimed to create an even more 
rounded, eclectic and captivating 
offering, to develop a refined, stronger 
product range, providing the simplest 
and most elegant solutions to the most 
diverse of furnishings, and to work 
with prominent figures in the world of 
design, such as Antonio Rodriguez and 
Antonino Sciortino.
From Luca Botto’s contemporary 
research through to the rediscovery 
of Pierre Paulin’s organic, almost 
prophetic design. Young and major 
designers, Sebastian Herkner, 
Constance Guisset, Form Us With 
Love, Michael Geldmacher, Simon 
Pengelly, Skrivo Design, Büro Famos, 
contribute with their creativity and 
research to enrich a collection 
that keeps getting broader and 
more transversal, deeply rooted in 
simplicity, beauty and quality and with 
recognizable values.

La Cividina l’évolution du
made in Italy

Alors que l’expérience modèle la 
créativité et que la culture du design 
rencontre la précision artisanale pour 
les détails, La Cividina continue à 
évoluer. Ce parcours, qui a débuté il y 
a quelques années comme le nouveau 
chapitre d’une histoire d’entreprise 
qui a vu le jour en 1976, a donné 
lieu à une offre de plus en plus 
complète, éclectique et fascinante, 
à une gamme détaillée et renforcée 
de produits pensés pour répondre 
avec une simplicité raffinée aux 
contextes d’ameublement les plus 
variés, ainsi qu’à la collaboration avec 
des personnalités importantes dans 
le cadre des projets, comme Antonio 
Rodriguez et Antonio Sciortino. 
Sans oublier la recherche 
contemporaine de Luca Botto et la 
redécouverte du design organique et 
prophétique de Pierre Paulin. 
Jeunes designers et acteurs importants 
du design, Sebastian Herkner, 
Constance Guisset, Form Us With 
Love, Michael Geldmacher, Simon 
Pengelly, Skrivo Design, Büro Famos, 
contribuent  avec leur créativité et 
travail de recherche à enrichir une 
collection de plus en plus ample et 
transversale, caractérisée par des 
valeurs fondamentales comme la 
simplicité, la beauté et la qualité.

La Cividina Die Entwicklung
des made in Italy

Erfahrung formt Kreativität, 
Designkultur trifft auf handwerkliche 
Liebe zum Detail, das Unternehmen  
La Cividina setzt seine Entwicklung 
fort. Dieser Weg wurde als neues 
Kapitel einer 1976 begonnenen
Unternehmensgeschichte vor einigen 
Jahren mit dem Ziel eingeschlagen, ein 
immer umfassenderes, vielseitigeres 
und attraktiveres Sortiment zu bieten. 
In Zusammenarbeit mit wichtigen 
Persönlichkeiten der
Innenarchitekturlandschaft wie 
Antonio Rodriguez und Antonino 
Sciortino eine erlesene, starke 
Produktpalette zu entwickeln, die mit 
edler Schlichtheit den verschiedensten 
Einrichtungsanforderungen gerecht 
wird. Von der zeitgenössischen 
Forschung von Luca Botto bis 
hin zur Wiederentdeckung des 
organischen und prophetischen 
Designs von Pierre Paulin. Junge 
Designer und berühmte Vertreter des 
Designbereichs - Sebastian Herkner, 
Constance Guisset, Form Us With 
Love, Michael Geldmacher, Simon 
Pengelly, Skrivo Design, Büro Famos 
- bereichern  mit ihrer Kreativität und 
ihrer Forschungsarbeit eine immer 
umfassendere und vielseitigere 
Kollektion, in der Einfachheit, Schönheit 
und Kreativität tiefgreifende und 
erkennbare Werte sind.

2
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Abacus

Abaco

ARIA, designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

NAUTILE, designer: PETER HARVEY

MRS BUFFY + MRS BUFFY SMALL, designer: PAOLO MARTINIG

FOLIES + FOLIES BERGERE, designer: PBA STUDIO

WINDMILL, designer: CONSTANCE GUISSET

OSAKA, designer: PIERRE PAULIN

DOLCE VITA, designer: STEFANO BIGI

 15

  23

 17

33
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La Cividina

La Cividina

MODO, designer: LUCA BOTTO

MON PETIT CŒUR, designer: PETER HARVEY

MON CŒUR, designer: PETER HARVEY

STONES, designer: LC MADE

MOLECULE, designer: STEFANO BIGI

JANGO, designer: GIANNI ROSSETTI

SPEAK EASY, designer: LC MADE

21

28

 18

21

21

21

28
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La Cividina

La Cividina

DEP, designer: LUCA BOTTO DEP SMALL, designer: LUCA BOTTO

 20

28

 14

31

MATRIX, designer: MAURO FADEL

STATUS, designer: LC MADE

ANYTIME, designer: LC MADE

CUBUS, designer: LC MADE TWINGO, designer: GIANNI ROSSETTI

 15

 15
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Abacus

Abaco

ALA, designer: SEBASTIAN HERKNER

SERIE 50_w, designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

JOIN, designer: FORM US WITH LOVESERIE 50_w, designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

JOIN, designer: FORM US WITH LOVE

ELLE_P + ELLE_P SMALL, designer: LUCA BOTTO

SERIE 50, designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

 13

27

27

 16

 19
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Abacus

Abaco

SOCRATE, designer: LC MADE

BENNETT + SHE’S, designer: LUCA BOTTO

SCANCARÒ, designer: ANTONINO SCIORTINO

PLOFF, designer: ANTONINO SCIORTINO

HOLIDAY, designer: LC MADE

UP, designer: LUCA BOTTO

TURI TURI, designer: ANTONINO SCIORTINO

ACCURSIO, designer: ANTONINO SCIORTINO

LINE BENCH, designer: LUCA BOTTO

HOLIDAY, designer: LC MADE

28 
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La Cividina

La Cividina

GUEST, designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

FIRST, designer: LC MADE

TAKIMI, designer: LC MADE

WHY NOT, designer: LUCA BOTTO

SUSHI, designer: MAURO FADEL

MANHATTAN, designer: LC MADE PUZZLE, designer: LC MADE
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Abaco

MYPLACE, designer: MICHAEL GELDMACHER
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TAILOR, designer: SIMON PENGELLY

PINCH, designer: SKRIVO DESIGN

MIL, designer: BÜRO FAMOS

 22

Abacus        = Numero pagina ⁄ page number

Designer Danskina, Hella Jongerius
Production method Hand woven
Material 100% New wool
Height ⁄ Weight 12 mm ⁄ 3800 gr ⁄ m²
Number of colours 10
Maximum size 300 × 400 cm — 118 1 ⁄ 8” × 157 1 ⁄ 2”

Description
La trama importante, materica e irregolare dei tappeti Bold, è l’elemento visivo caratterizzante di questa collezione
di tappeti di pura lana al 100%, completamente realizzati a mano e proposti in dieci colori ed in diverse dimensioni.
⁄ Bold’s evident, substantial and irregular weave is the most characteristic element in this collection of 100% pure 
wool rugs, made entirely by hand and available in a ten colours and a variety of sizes.

10

Bold
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La Cividina ProjectsDati tecnici

La Cividina

Technical data

Duotone

11

Designer Danskina, Hella Jongerius
Production method Hand woven
Material 100% New wool
Height ⁄ Weight 5 mm ⁄ 1600 gr ⁄ m²
Number of colours 14
Maximum size 300 × 600 cm — 118 1 ⁄ 8” × 236 1 ⁄ 4”

Description
Tessuti a mano utilizzando solo pura lana al 100%, i tappeti Duotone abbinano due diversi colori ottenendo ogni
volta un effetto cromatico ed una personalità particolare. Sono disponibili in quattordici varianti cromatiche e in varie 
misure. ⁄ Woven by hand using only 100% pure wool, Duotone rugs combine two colours to create a chromatic effect 
and a unique personality. Available in fourteen colour variations and a variety of sizes.
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9030. Coffee table

H 40 L 35 P 35 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 13 3 ⁄ 4” D 13 3 ⁄ 4”

9031. Coffee table

H 45 L 30 P 40 cm
H 17 3 ⁄ 4” W 11 3 ⁄ 4” D 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9032. Coffee table

H 40 L 35 P 50 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 13 3 ⁄ 4” D 19 3 ⁄ 8”

9033. Coffee table

H 45 L 40 P 40 cm
H 17 3 ⁄ 4” W 15 3 ⁄ 4” D 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9034. Coffee table

H 50 L 35 P 60 cm
H 19 3 ⁄ 8” W 13 3 ⁄ 4” D 23 5 ⁄ 8”

9035. Coffee table

H 35 L 50 P 50 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” W 19 3 ⁄ 8” D 19 3 ⁄ 8”

9036. Coffee table

H 40 L 70 P 70 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 29 1 ⁄ 2” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”

9037. Coffee table

H 35 L 40 P 80 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” W 15 3 ⁄ 4” D 31 1 ⁄ 2”

9038. Coffee table

H 85 L 45 P 45 cm
H 33 1 ⁄ 2” W 17 3 ⁄ 4” D 17 3 ⁄ 4”

9039. Coffee table

H 75 L 40 P 140 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 4” W 15 3 ⁄ 4” D 55 1 ⁄ 8”

9040. Coffee table

H 40 D 35 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” D 13 3 ⁄ 4”

9041. Coffee table

H 45 D 40 cm
H 17 3 ⁄ 4” D 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9042. Coffee table

H 35 D 50 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” D 19 3 ⁄ 8”

9043. Coffee table

H 40 D 80 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” D 31 1 ⁄ 2”

9044. Coffee table

H 60 D 60 cm
H 23 5 ⁄ 8” D 23 5 ⁄ 8”

9045. Coffee table

H 85 D 45 cm
H 33 1 ⁄ 2” D 17 3 ⁄ 4”

8880. Wood, low armchair

H 84 L 92 P 73 H seduta 41 cm
H 33 1 ⁄ 8” W 36 1 ⁄ 4” D 28 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8”

8881. Wood, low armchair with arm

H 84 L 92 P 73 H seduta 41
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 33 1 ⁄ 8” W 36 1 ⁄ 4” D 28 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8” H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8882. Wood, low sofa

H 84 L 137 P 73 H seduta 41 cm
H 33 1 ⁄ 8” W 53 7 ⁄ 8” D 28 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8”

8883. Wood, low sofa with arms

H 84 L 137 P 73 H seduta 41
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 33 1 ⁄ 8” W 53 7 ⁄ 8” D 28 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8” H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8884. Wood, high armchair

H 104 L 92 P 78 H seduta 41 cm
H 40 7 ⁄ 8” W 36 1 ⁄ 4” D 30 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8”

8885. Wood, high armchair with arms

H 104 L 92 P 78 H seduta 41
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 40 7 ⁄ 8” W 36 1 ⁄ 4” D 30 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8” H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8886. Wood, high sofa

H 104 L 137 P 78 H seduta 41 cm
H 40 7 ⁄ 8” W 53 7 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8”

8887. Wood, high sofa with arms

H 104 L 137 P 78 H seduta 41
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 40 7 ⁄ 8” W 53 7 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8” H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

Designer: ANTONINO SCIORTINO Accursio

Designer: SEBASTIAN HERKNER Ala

12
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8760. Armchair

H 75 L 66 P 58 H seduta 47
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 26” D 22 7 ⁄ 8”
H seat 18 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8785. Armchair

H 75 L 66 P 58 H seduta 47
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 26” D 22 7 ⁄ 8”
H seat 18 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

2104N. Armchair with castors

H 66 L 68 P 72 H seduta 40 cm
H 26” W 26 3 ⁄ 4” D 28 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

2101N. Armchair

H 66 L 68 P 72 H seduta 40 cm
H 26” W 26 3 ⁄ 4” D 28 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

2102N. 2 Seater

H 66 L 140 P 72 H seduta 40 cm
H 26” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 28 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

2103N. 3 Seater

H 66 L 185 P 72 H seduta 40 cm
H 26” W 72 13 ⁄ 16” D 28 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

Bennett

Cubus 

Designer: LUCA BOTTO

Designer: LC MADE

8410. Armchair

H 75 L 83 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 32 11 ⁄ 16”
D 33 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

8421. 2 Seater

H 75 L 160 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 63” D 33 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

8422. 2 Seater major

H 75 L 190 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 74 3 ⁄ 4”
D 33 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

8423. 3 Seater

H 75 L 220 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 86 5 ⁄ 8”
D 33 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

8424. 3 Seater major

H 75 L 250 P 85 H seduta 42 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 98 3 ⁄ 8”
D 33 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

8401. Small armchair

H 75 L 70 P 73 H seduta 43 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 27 1 ⁄ 2”
D 28 2 ⁄ 3” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

8402. Small 2 Seater

H 75 L 160 P 73 H seduta 43 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 63” D 28 2 ⁄ 3”
H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

Dep + Dep Small

Dolce Vita

Designer: LUCA BOTTO

Designer: STEFANO BIGI

5901UPH. Armchair with
upholstered back

H 100 L 78 P 90 H seduta 40 cm
H 39 3 ⁄ 8” W 30 3 ⁄ 4” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5902UPH. Pouf with
upholstered back

H 40 L 78 P 60 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 30 3 ⁄ 4”
D 23 3 ⁄ 4”

Aria

8780. Armchair

H 76 L 116 P 100 H seduta 39 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 45 5 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 8”

8781. Armchair with pillows

H 76 L 116 P 100 H seduta 39 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 45 5 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 8”

Designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

p p
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8870. Steel, low armchair

H 84 L 92 P 73 H seduta 41 cm
H 33 1 ⁄ 8” W 36 1 ⁄ 4” D 28 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8”

8871. Steel, low armchair with arms

H 84 L 92 P 73 H seduta 41
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 33 1 ⁄ 8” W 36 1 ⁄ 4” D 28 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8” H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8872. Steel, low sofa

H 84 L 137 P 73 H seduta 41 cm
H 33 1 ⁄ 8” W 53 7 ⁄ 8” D 28 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8”

8873. Steel, low sofa with arms

H 84 L 137 P 73 H seduta 41
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 33 1 ⁄ 8” W 53 7 ⁄ 8” D 28 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8” H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8874. Steel, high armchair

H 104 L 92 P 78 H seduta 41 cm
H 40 7 ⁄ 8” W 36 1 ⁄ 4” D 30 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8”

8875. Steel, high armchair with arms

H 104 L 92 P 78 H seduta 41
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 40 7 ⁄ 8” W 36 1 ⁄ 4” D 30 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8” H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8876. Steel, high sofa

H 104 L 137 P 78 H seduta 41 cm
H 40 7 ⁄ 8” W 53 7 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8”

8877. Steel, high sofa with arms

H 104 L 137 P 78 H seduta 41
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 40 7 ⁄ 8” W 53 7 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 8” H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8878. Steel, pouf

H 39 L 52 P 48 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 8” W 20 1 ⁄ 2” D 18 7 ⁄ 8”

8890. Steel, small armchair 

H 80 L 73 P 75 H seduta 42 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 2” W 28 3 ⁄ 4” 
D 29 1 ⁄ 2” H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8891. Steel, small armchair with arms

H 80 L 73 P 75 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 2” W 28 3 ⁄ 4” D 29 1 ⁄ 2” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”  H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8888. Wood, pouf

H 39 L 52 P 48 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 8” W 20 1 ⁄ 2” D 18 7 ⁄ 8”

8895. Wood, small armchair 

H 80 L 73 P 75 H seduta 42 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 2” W 28 3 ⁄ 4” 
D 29 1 ⁄ 2” H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8896. Wood, small armchair with arms

H 80 L 73 P 75 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 2” W 28 3 ⁄ 4” D 29 1 ⁄ 2” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

1224N. Armchair

H 78 L 80 P 82 H seduta 42 cm
H 30 11 ⁄ 16” W 31 1 ⁄ 2”
D 32 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

1225N. 2 Seater

H 78 L 150 P 82 H seduta 42 cm
H 30 11 ⁄ 16” W 59 1 ⁄ 16”
D 32 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

1226N. 2 Seater major

H 78 L 180 P 82 H seduta 42 cm
H 30 11 ⁄ 16” W 70 7 ⁄ 8”
D 32 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

1227N. 3 Seater

H 78 L 210 P 82 H seduta 42 cm
H 30 11 ⁄ 16” W 82 11 ⁄ 16”
D 32 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

1502N. Pouf 90

H 42 L 90 P 60 cm
H 16 9 ⁄ 16” W 35 3 ⁄ 8” D 23 5 ⁄ 8”

1503N. Pouf 180

H 42 L 180 P 60 cm
H 16 9 ⁄ 16” W 70 7 ⁄ 8” D 23 5 ⁄ 8”

Designer: LC MADE Anytime

S l ll h i

AlaDesigner: SEBASTIAN HERKNER

An time
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10001. Pillow

H 45 L 45 P 8 cm
H 17 3 ⁄ 4” W 17 3 ⁄ 4” D 3 1 ⁄ 8”

10002. Pillow

H 60 L 60 P 8 cm
H 23 5 ⁄ 8” W 23 5 ⁄ 8” D 3 1 ⁄ 8”

Guest

Folies + Folies Bergere
Designer: PBA STUDIO

Designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

2203N. Armchair

H 84 L 70 P 78 H seduta 44 cm
H 33” W 29 1 ⁄ 2” D 30 11 ⁄ 16”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

2205N. 2 Seater

H 84 L 130 P 78 H seduta 44 cm
H 33” W 51” D 30 11 ⁄ 16”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

2207N. 3 Seater

H 84 L 180 P 78 H seduta 44 cm
H 33” W 70 7 ⁄ 8” D 30 11 ⁄ 16”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

2204. Swivel armchair

H 84 L 70 P 78 H seduta 44 cm
H 33” W 29 1 ⁄ 2” D 30 11 ⁄ 16”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

2206N. Pouf

H 40 L 56 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 22 1 ⁄ 8”

2201. Armchair

H 144 L 78 P 88 H seduta 44 cm
H 56 5 ⁄ 8” W 30 3 ⁄ 4” D 34 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

2202. Pouf

H 40 L 56 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 22 1 ⁄ 8”

9000. Armchair

H 76 L 90 P 90 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 35 3 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9001. 2 Seater

H 76 L 150 P 90 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 59” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9002. 2 Seater major

H 76 L 190 P 90 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 74 3 ⁄ 4” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9003. 3 Seater

H 76 L 220 P 90 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 86 5 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9004. Right peninsula

H 76 L 290 P 95-135 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 114 1 ⁄ 8”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8”-53 1 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9005. Left peninsula

H 76 L 290 P 95-135 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 114 1 ⁄ 8”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8”-53 1 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9009. Right element 150

H 76 L 150 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 59” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9010. Left element 150

H 76 L 150 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 59” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

1265N. Sofa bed 2 Seater

H 82 L 150 P 98 H seduta 45 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 59 1 ⁄ 16” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 5 ⁄ 16”

1260N. Corner

H 82 L 210 P 98 H seduta 45 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 82 11 ⁄ 16”
D 38 5 ⁄ 8” H seat 17 5 ⁄ 16”

1259N. Pouf

H 82 L 70 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 29 1 ⁄ 2” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1262N. Pouf with cushion

H 44 L 100 P 100 cm
H 17 3 ⁄ 8” W 39 3 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”

Designer: LC MADE FIRST
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8790. Small armchair

H 71 L 88 P 76 H seduta 40 cm
H 28” W 34 5 ⁄ 8” D 29 7 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8750. Armchair

H 74 L 100 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 4” W 39 3 ⁄ 8” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8751. 2 Seater

H 74 L 160 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 4” W 63” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8752. 2 Seater major

H 74 L 190 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 4” W 74 3 ⁄ 4” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

Elle_PDesigner: LUCA BOTTO

8753. 3 Seater

H 74 L 230 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 4” W 90 1 ⁄ 4” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8791. Small armchair with pillows

H 71 L 88 P 76 H seduta 40 cm
H 28” W 34 5 ⁄ 8” D 29 7 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8755. Armchair with pillows

H 74 L 100 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 4” W 39 3 ⁄ 8” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8756. 2 Seater with pillows

H 74 L 160 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 4” W 63” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8757. 2 Seater major with pillows

H 74 L 190 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 4” W 74 3 ⁄ 4” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8758. 3 Seater with pillows

H 74 L 230 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 4” W 90 1 ⁄ 4” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

1230N. Armchair

H 82 L 85 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 33 7 ⁄ 16” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1231N. 2 Seater

H 82 L 150 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 59 1 ⁄ 16” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1254N. Element 100 dx

H 82 L 100 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 39 3 ⁄ 8” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1255N. Element 100 sx

H 82 L 100 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 39 3 ⁄ 8” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1256N. Element 155 dx

H 82 L 155 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 61” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1257N. Element 155 sx

H 82 L 155 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 61” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1232N. 2 Seater major

H 82 L 180 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 70 7 ⁄ 8” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1233N. 3 Seater

H 82 L 210 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 82 11 ⁄ 16”
D 38 5 ⁄ 8” H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1501N. 3 Seater major

H 82 L 250 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 98 7 ⁄ 16” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1260N. Corner

H 82 L 95 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 37 3 ⁄ 8” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1267N. Element 70

H 82 L 70 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 29 1 ⁄ 2” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1268N. Element 140

H 82 L 140 P 98 H seduta 44 cm
H 32 1 ⁄ 4” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

FirstDesigner: LC MADE
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Line BenchDesigner: LUCA BOTTO

8691. Bench

H 35 L 120 P 45 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” W 47 1 ⁄ 4”
D 17 11 ⁄ 16”

8692. Bench

H 35 L 180 P 45 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” W 70 7 ⁄ 8”
D 17 11 ⁄ 16”

8693. Pillows

H 43 L 70 P 4 cm
H 16 7 ⁄ 8” W 29 1 ⁄ 2”
D 1 5 ⁄ 8”

Join
Designer: FORM US WITH LOVE

8844. 2 Seater major

H 75 L 185 P 82 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 72 7 ⁄ 8” D 32 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8845. 3 Seater

H 75 L 220 P 82 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 86 5 ⁄ 8” D 32 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8846. Pouf 70

H 42 L 70 P 70 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 29 1 ⁄ 2” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”

8847. Pouf 140

H 42 L 140 P 70 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”

8848. Pouf 180

H 42 L 180 P 70 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 70 7 ⁄ 8” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”

8849. Bench 140

H 42 L 140 P 50 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 19 5 ⁄ 8”

8850. Bench 180

H 42 L 180 P 50 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 70 7 ⁄ 8” D 19 5 ⁄ 8”

8851. High, armchair small

H 97 L 70 P 70 H seduta 44
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 38 1 ⁄ 4” W 29 1 ⁄ 2” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8852. High, sofa small

H 97 L 140 P 70 H seduta 44
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 38 1 ⁄ 4” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8” 

8853. High, armchair big

H 97 L 82 P 82 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 38 1 ⁄ 4” W 32 1 ⁄ 4” D 32 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8854. High, 2 Seater big

H 97 L 160 P 82 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 38 1 ⁄ 4” W 63” D 32 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8855. High, 2 Seater major big

H 97 L 185 P 82 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 38 1 ⁄ 4” W 72 7 ⁄ 8” D 32 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8856. High, 3 Seater big

H 97 L 220 P 82 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 38 1 ⁄ 4” W 86 5 ⁄ 8” D 32 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8840. Small armchair

H 77 L 70 P 70 H seduta 44
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 8” W 29 1 ⁄ 2” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8841. Small 2 Seater

H 77 L 140 P 70 H seduta 44
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 8” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8842. Armchair

H 75 L 82 P 82 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 32 1 ⁄ 4” D 32 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8843. 2 Seater

H 75 L 160 P 82 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 60 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 63” D 32 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 23 5 ⁄ 8”

oin
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Designer: LC MADE

9011. Right element 200

H 76 L 200 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 78 3 ⁄ 4”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9012. Left element 200

H 76 L 200 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 78 3 ⁄ 4”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9013. Right element peninsula

H 76 L 290 P 95-135 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 114 1 ⁄ 8”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8”- 53 1 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

9014. Left element peninsula

H 76 L 290 P 95-135 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 114 1 ⁄ 8”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8”- 53 1 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

2015. Easy armchair

H 81 L 66 P 56 H seduta 46 cm
H 31 7 ⁄ 8” W 26” D 22 1 ⁄ 16”
H seat 18 1 ⁄ 8”

2016. Easy 2 Seater

H 81 L 115 P 56 H seduta 46 cm
H 31 7 ⁄ 8” W 45 3 ⁄ 16”
D 22 1 ⁄ 16” H seat 18 1 ⁄ 8”

2017. Armchair

H 71 L 76 P 72 H seduta 43 cm
H 28” W 29 7 ⁄ 8”
D 28 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

2018. 2 Seater

H 71 L 140 P 72 H seduta 43 cm
H 28” W 55 1 ⁄ 16”
D 28 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

2019. 3 Seater

H 71 L 180 P 72 H seduta 43 cm
H 28” W 71” D 28 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

2035. Armchair with castors

H 81 L 66 P 56 H seduta 46 cm
H 31 7 ⁄ 8” W 26” D 22 1 ⁄ 16”
H seat 18 1 ⁄ 8”

2020. High armchair

H 91 L 76 P 72 H seduta 43 cm
H 28 5 ⁄ 16” W 29 7 ⁄ 8”
D 28 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

2014. Chair

H 81 L 49 P 52 H seduta 46 cm
H 31 7 ⁄ 8” W 19 1 ⁄ 8” D 20 9 ⁄ 16”
H seat 18 1 ⁄ 8”

2034. Bar stool

H 95 L 41 P 50 H seduta 72 cm
H 37 3 ⁄ 8” W 16 3 ⁄ 16”
D 19 11 ⁄ 16” H seat 28 3 ⁄ 8”

9015. Open curved element 100

H 76 L 100 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
raggio post. 155 raggio ant. 250
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 39 3 ⁄ 8” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4” back radius 61”
front radius 98 3 ⁄ 8”

9016. Closed curved element 100

H 76 L 100 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
raggio post. 250 raggio ant. 155
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 39 3 ⁄ 8” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4” back radius
98 3 ⁄ 8” front radius 61”

9017. Open curved element 200

H 76 L 200 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
raggio post. 155 raggio ant. 250
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 78 3 ⁄ 4” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4” back radius 61”
front radius 98 3 ⁄ 8”

9018. Closed curved element 200

H 76 L 200 P 95 H seduta 40 cm
raggio post. 250 raggio ant. 155
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 78 3 ⁄ 4” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4” back radius
98 3 ⁄ 8” front radius 61”

Jango 
Designer: GIANNI ROSSETTI

3032. Armchair with cross base

H 77 L 71 P 62 H seduta 45 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 8” W 28”
D 24 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 17 5 ⁄ 8”

2030. Armchair with base

H 77 L 71 P 62 H seduta 45 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 8” W 28”
D 24 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 17 5 ⁄ 8”

2031N. Armchair with base

H 77 L 135 P 62 H seduta 45 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 8” W 53 1 ⁄ 16”
D 24 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 17 5 ⁄ 8”

Holiday

Guest
Designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ
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4202. Trendy armchair

H 77 L 58 P 56 H seduta 45 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 8” W 22 11 ⁄ 16” D 22”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 4”

4201. Trendy swivel armchair

H 77 L 58 P 56 H seduta 45 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 8” W 22 11 ⁄ 16” D 22”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 4”

MilDesigner: BÜRO FAMOS

9095. Coffee table

H 33 D 50 cm
H 13” D 19 5 ⁄ 8”

9096. Coffee table

H 44 D 75 cm
H 17 3/8” R 29 1/2”

9097. Coffee table

H 26 D 100 cm
H 10 1 ⁄ 4” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”

Molecule 
Designer: STEFANO BIGI

5602. High island

H 50 L 164 P 164 cm
H 19 11 ⁄ 16” W 64 1 ⁄ 2” D 64 1 ⁄ 2”

5601. Low island

H 38 L 164 P 164 cm
H 14 15 ⁄ 16” W 64 1 ⁄ 2” D 64 1 ⁄ 2”

5605. Bench

H 38 L 90 P 48 cm
H 14 15 ⁄ 16” W 35 3 ⁄ 8” D 18 7 ⁄ 8”

5604. Section pouf

H 38 D 52 cm
H 14 15 ⁄ 16” D 20 1 ⁄ 2”

5603. Round pouf

H 38 D 52 cm
H 14 15 ⁄ 16” D 20 1 ⁄ 2”

5607. Square pouf

H 38 L 45 P 45 cm
H 14 15 ⁄ 16” W 17 11 ⁄ 16”
D 17 11 ⁄ 16”

5608. Rectangle pouf

H 38 L 90 P 45 cm
H 14 15 ⁄ 16” W 35 3 ⁄ 8”
D 17 11 ⁄ 16”

5606. Coffee table

H 41 D 53 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 16” D 20 7 ⁄ 8”

Mon Cœur + Mon Petit Cœur 
Designer: PETER HARVEY

3001. Armchair

H 115 L 120 P 110 H seduta 43 cm
H 45 3 ⁄ 16” W 47 1 ⁄ 8”
D 43 3 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

3002. 2 Seater

H 115 L 240 P 110 H seduta 43 cm
H 45 3 ⁄ 16” W 94 1 ⁄ 4”
D 43 3 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

3100. Armchair

H 84 L 75 P 77 H seduta 43 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 29 9 ⁄ 16”
D 30 7 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

Modo
Designer: LUCA BOTTO

8551. Pouf

H 40 L 70 P 54 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 29 1 ⁄ 2” D 21 1 ⁄ 4”

8560. Pouf

H 40 L 95 P 70 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 37 3 ⁄ 8” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”

Designer: MAURO FADEL MATRIX

Mon Petit Cœur Mon Cœur +
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ManhattanDesigner: LC MADE

5100. Armchair

H 84 L 95 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 37 3 ⁄ 8”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5102. 2 Seater

H 84 L 160 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 63”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5103. 2 Seater major

H 84 L 190 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 74 15 ⁄ 16”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5104. 3 Seater

H 84 L 222 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 87 3 ⁄ 8”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5105. 3 Seater major

H 84 L 248 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 97 3 ⁄ 4”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5108. Element 86 dx

H 84 L 86 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 33 13 ⁄ 16”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5109. Element 86 sx

H 84 L 86 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 33 13 ⁄ 16”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5110. Element 144 dx

H 84 L 144 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 56 5 ⁄ 8”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5111. element 144 sx

H 84 L 144 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 56 5 ⁄ 8”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5112. Element 206 dx

H 84 L 206 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 81 3 ⁄ 16”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5113. Element 206 sx

H 84 L 206 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 81 3 ⁄ 16”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5116. Dormeuse big dx

H 84 L 150 P 160 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 59 1 ⁄ 8”
D 63 1 ⁄ 16” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5117. Dormeuse big sx

H 84 L 150 P 160 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 59 1 ⁄ 8”
D 63 1 ⁄ 16” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5106. Corner

H 84 L 105 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 41 3 ⁄ 8”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5107. Element 70

H 84 L 70 P 105 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 29 1 ⁄ 2”
D 41 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5114. Dormeuse small dx

H 84 L 86 P 180 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 33 7 ⁄ 8”
D 70 3 ⁄ 4” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5115. Dormeuse small sx

H 84 L 86 P 180 H seduta 40 cm
H 33 3 ⁄ 16” W 33 7 ⁄ 8”
D 70 3 ⁄ 4” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5118. Pouf

H 40 L 60 P 60 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 23 1 ⁄ 2”
D 23 1 ⁄ 2”

5119. Pouf

H 40 L 100 P 100 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 39 3 ⁄ 8”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8”

10001. Pillow
H 45 L 45 P 8 cm
H 17 3 ⁄ 4” W 17 3 ⁄ 4” D 3 1 ⁄ 8”
10002. Pillow
H 60 L 60 P 8 cm
H 23 5 ⁄ 8” W 23 5 ⁄ 8” D 3 1 ⁄ 8”

4101. Armchair

H 75 L 85 P 79 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 33 1 ⁄ 4” D 31 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4102. 2 Seater

H 75 L 160 P 79 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 63 1 ⁄ 16”
D 31 1 ⁄ 4” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4103. 2 Seater majorr

H 75 L 190 P 79 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 74 11 ⁄ 16”
D 31 1 ⁄ 4” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4104. 3 Seater

H 75 L 220 P 79 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 86 5 ⁄ 8” 
D 31 1 ⁄ 4” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

MatrixDesigner: MAURO FADEL
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8702. Armchair upholstered

H 90 L 45 P 110 H seduta 38 cm
H 35 3 ⁄ 8” W 17 11 ⁄ 16”
D 43 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 14 3 ⁄ 4”

Nautile
Designer: PETER HARVEY

Osaka
Designer: PIERRE PAULIN

8801. Sofa 180

H 67 L 180 P 77 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 8” W 70 7 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8802. Sofa 230

H 67 L 230 P 77 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 8” W 90 1 ⁄ 2” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8803. Sofa 280

H 67 L 280 P 77 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 8” W 110 1 ⁄ 4” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8804. Sofa 330

H 67 L 330 P 77 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 8” W 129 7 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8805. Sofa 380

H 67 L 380 P 77 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 8” W 149 5 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8806. Sofa 430

H 67 L 430 P 77 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 8” W 169 1 ⁄ 4” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8807. Sofa 480

H 67 L 480 P 77 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 8” W 189” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8808. Sofa 530

H 67 L 530 P 77 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 8” W 208 5 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8809. Sofa 580

H 67 L 580 P 77 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 8” W 228 3 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8810. Sofa 630

H 67 L 630 P 77 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 8” W 248” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8811. Bench 180

H 42 L 180 P 77 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 70 7 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”

8812. Bench 230

H 42 L 230 P 77 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 90 1 ⁄ 2” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”

8813. Bench 280

H 42 L 280 P 77 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 110 1 ⁄ 4” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”

8814. Bench 330

H 42 L 330 P 77 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 129 7 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”

8815. Bench 380

H 42 L 380 P 77 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 149 5 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”

8816. Bench 430

H 42 L 430 P 77 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 169 1 ⁄ 4” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”

9066. Sled, lounge chair

H 110 L 80 P 92 H seduta 42 cm
H 43 1 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 36 1 ⁄ 4” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9067. Sled, lounge chair

H 117 L 80 P 98 H seduta 42 cm
H 46 1 ⁄ 8” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 38 5 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

Designer: MICHAEL GELDMACHER MYPLACE
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Mrs Buffy
Designer: PAOLO MARTINIG

8101. Armchair small

H 75 L 66 P 73 H seduta 43 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 26” D 28 9 ⁄ 16”
H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

8102. 2 Seater small

H 75 L 140 P 73 H seduta 43 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 55” D 28 9 ⁄ 16”
H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

8105. Armchair

H 95 L 80 P 87 H seduta 43 cm
H 37 7 ⁄ 16” W 31 7 ⁄ 16”
D 34 1 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

8106. 2 Seater

H 95 L 160 P 87 H seduta 43 cm
H 37 7 ⁄ 16” W 62 15 ⁄ 16”
D 34 1 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

BuffyMr

9050. Wood, swivel lounge chair

H 106 L 80 P 92 H seduta 42 cm
H 41 3 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 36 1 ⁄ 4”  
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9051. Wood, swivel lounge chair

H 110 L 80 P 95 H seduta 42 cm
H 43 1 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”  
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9052. Wood, swivel lounge chair

H 117 L 80 P 98 H seduta 42 cm
H 46 1 ⁄ 8” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 38 5 ⁄ 8”  
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9053. Wood, swivel lounge chair

H 106 L 80 P 92 H seduta 42 cm
H 41 3 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 36 1 ⁄ 4” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9054. Wood, swivel lounge chair

H 110 L 80 P 95 H seduta 42 cm
H 43 1 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 37 3 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9055. Wood, swivel lounge chair

H 117 L 80 P 98 H seduta 42 cm
H 46 1 ⁄ 8” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 38 5 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9056. Metal, swivel lounge chair

H 106 L 80 P 92 H seduta 42 cm
H 41 3 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 36 1 ⁄ 4”  
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9057. Metal, swivel lounge chair

H 110 L 80 P 95 H seduta 42 cm
H 43 1 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” 37 3 ⁄ 8”  
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9058. Metal, swivel lounge chair

H 117 L 80 P 98 H seduta 42 cm
H 46 1 ⁄ 8” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 38 5 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9059. Metal, swivel lounge chair

H 106 L 80 P 92 H seduta 42 cm
H 41 3 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 36 1 ⁄ 4” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9060. Metal, swivel lounge chair

H 110 L 80 P 95 H seduta 42 cm
H 43 1 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 37 3 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9061. Metal, swivel lounge chair

H 117 L 80 P 98 H seduta 42 cm
H 46 1 ⁄ 8” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 38 5 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9062. Sled, lounge chair

H 106 L 80 P 92 H seduta 42 cm
H 41 3 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 36 1 ⁄ 4” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9063. Sled, lounge chair

H 110 L 80 P 95 H seduta 42 cm
H 43 1 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 37 3 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9064. Sled, lounge chair

H 117 L 80 P 98 H seduta 42 cm
H 46 1 ⁄ 8” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 38 5 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9065. Sled, lounge chair

H 106 L 80 P 92 H seduta 42 cm
H 41 3 ⁄ 4” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 36 1 ⁄ 4” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

Myplace
Designer: MICHAEL GELDMACHER

8107. 2 Seater major

H 95 L 190 P 87 H seduta 43 cm
H 37 7 ⁄ 16” W 74 3 ⁄ 4”
D 34 1 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”

8108. 3 Seater

H 95 L 220 P 87 H seduta 43 cm
H 37 7 ⁄ 16” W 86 5 ⁄ 8”
D 34 1 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 7 ⁄ 8”
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Puzzle
Designer: LC MADE

5202. Armchair small

H 72 L 95 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 37 3 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5203. Armchair big

H 72 L 131 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 51 9 ⁄ 16” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5204. 2 Seater small

H 72 L 160 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 63” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5205. 2 Seater big

H 72 L 196 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 77 3 ⁄ 16” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5210. Element 85 small dx

H 72 L 85 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 33 7 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5211. Element 103 big dx

H 72 L 103 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 40 1 ⁄ 4” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5212. Element 85 small sx

H 72 L 85 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 33 7 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5213. Element 103 big sx

H 72 L 103 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 40 1 ⁄ 4” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5206. 2 Seater major small

H 72 L 185 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 72 13 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5207. 2 Seater major big

H 72 L 221 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 87” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5208. 3 Seater small

H 72 L 220 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 86 5 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5209. 3 Seater big

H 72 L 256 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 100 13 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5222. Dormeuse small dx

H 72 L 85 P 175 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 33 7 ⁄ 16”
D 68 7 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5223. Dormeuse big dx

H 72 L 103 P 175 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 87” D 39 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5224. Dormeuse small sx

H 72 L 85 P 175 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 33 7 ⁄ 16”
D 68 7 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5225. Dormeuse big sx

H 72 L 103 P 175 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 40 1 ⁄ 4”
D 68 7 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

Ploff
Designer: ANTONINO SCIORTINO

8760_D70. Pouf

H 36 D 70 cm
H 14 1 ⁄ 8” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”

8761_D90. Pouf

H 36 D 90 cm
H 14 1 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”

8762_D110. Pouf

H 36 D 110 cm
H 14 1 ⁄ 8” D 43 1 ⁄ 4”

5214. Element 150 small dx

H 72 L 150 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 59 1 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5215. Element 168 big dx

H 72 L 168 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 66 1 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5216. Element 150 small sx

H 72 L 150 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 59 1 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5217. Element 168 big sx

H 72 L 168 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 66 1 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”
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8817. Bench 480

H 42 L 480 P 77 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 189” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”

8818. Bench 530

H 42 L 530 P 77 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 208 5 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”

8819. Bench 580

H 42 L 580 P 77 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 228 3 ⁄ 8” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”

8820. Bench 630

H 42 L 630 P 77 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 2” W 248” D 30 3 ⁄ 8”

9088. Armchair H 140

H 140 L 120 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 55 1 ⁄ 8” W 47 1 ⁄ 4” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9089. 2 Seater H 140

H 140 L 170 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 55 1 ⁄ 8” W 66 7 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9090. 3 Seater H 140

H 140 L 210 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 55 1 ⁄ 8” W 82 5 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9091. 3 Seater major H 140

H 140 L 250 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 55 1 ⁄ 8” W 98 3 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9092. Additional table right

H 64 D 35 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” D 13 3 ⁄ 4”

9093. Additional table left

H 64 D 35 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” D 13 3 ⁄ 4”

10020. Pillow

H 40 L 40 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 15 3 ⁄ 4” 

10021. Pillow

H 40 L 60 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 23 5 ⁄ 8”

PinchDesigner: SKRIVO DESIGN

9080. Armchair H 70

H 70 L 120 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 2” W 47 1 ⁄ 4” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9081. 2 Seater H 70

H 70 L 170 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 2” W 66 7 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9082. 3 Seater H 70

H 70 L 210 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 2” W 82 5 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9083. 3 Seater major H 71

H 70 L 250 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 2” W 98 3 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9084. Armchair H 90

H 90 L 120 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 35 3 ⁄ 8” W 47 1 ⁄ 4” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9085. 2 Seater H 90

H 90 L 170 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 35 3 ⁄ 8” W 66 7 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9086. 3 Seater H 90

H 90 L 210 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 35 3 ⁄ 8” W 82 5 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9087. 3 Seater major H 90

H 90 L 250 P 90 H seduta 42 cm
H 35 3 ⁄ 8” W 98 3 ⁄ 8” D 35 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

A h i H

Tavolini Accessori ⁄ Additional tables: Cuscini ⁄ Pillows: 

10022. Pillow

H 25 L 60 cm
H 9 7 ⁄ 8” W 23 5 ⁄ 8”

10023. Pillow

H 30 L 55 cm
H 11 3 ⁄ 4” W 21 5 ⁄ 8”

10024. Pillow

H 30 L 70 cm
H 11 3 ⁄ 4” W 27 1 ⁄ 2”

Tavolini Accessori ⁄ Additional tables

Osaka
Designer: PIERRE PAULIN

O aka
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Serie 50

Serie 50_w

Designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

Designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

8710. A–high armchair

H 69 L 88 P 67 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 34 5 ⁄ 8” D 26 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8711. A–high armchair large

H 69 L 110 P 67 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 43 1 ⁄ 4” D 26 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8712. A–high sofa

H 69 L 140 P 67 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 26 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8713. B–low armchair

H 69 L 88 P 67 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 43 1 ⁄ 4” D 26 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8714. B–low sofa

H 69 L 140 P 67 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 26 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8715. C–armchair

H 69 L 95 P 75 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 37 3 ⁄ 8” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8716. C–2 Seater

H 69 L 160 P 75 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 63” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8717. C–2 Seater major

H 69 L 190 P 75 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 74 3 ⁄ 4” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8718. C–3 Seater

H 69 L 220 P 75 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 86 5 ⁄ 8” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 4” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8722. D–lounge chair

H 68 L 72 P 59 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 4” W 28 3 ⁄ 8” D 23 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8723. D–lounge sofa

H 68 L 120 P 59 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 4” W 47 1 ⁄ 4” D 23 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8710. A–high armchair

H 69 L 88 P 67 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 34 5 ⁄ 8” D 26 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8711. A–high armchair large

H 69 L 110 P 67 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 43 1 ⁄ 4” D 26 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8712. A–high sofa

H 69 L 140 P 67 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 26 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8713. B–low armchair

H 69 L 88 P 67 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 53 1 ⁄ 4” D 26 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8834. Coffee table

H 30 D 50 cm
H 11 3 ⁄ 4” D 19 5 ⁄ 8”

8835. Coffee table

H 25 D 80 cm
H 9 7 ⁄ 8” D 31 1 ⁄ 2”

8836. Coffee table

H 25 D 110 cm
H 9 7 ⁄ 8” D 43 1 ⁄ 4”

8714. B–low sofa

H 69 L 140 P 67 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 26 3 ⁄ 8”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8715. C–armchair

H 69 L 95 P 75 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 37 3 ⁄ 8” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8716. C–2 Seater

H 69 L 160 P 75 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 63” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8717. C–2 Seater major

H 69 L 190 P 75 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 74 3 ⁄ 4” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

Designer: ANTONINO SCIORTINO SCANCARÒ

Se e 50
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26

5218. Element 210 small dx

H 72 L 210 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 82 11 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5219. Element 228 big dx

H 72 L 228 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 89 13 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5220. Element 210 big dx

H 72 L 210 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 82 11 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5221. Element 228 big sx

H 72 L 228 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 89 13 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5233. Element 75

H 72 L 75 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 29 1 ⁄ 2”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5238. Element 100

H 72 L 100 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 39 5 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5234. Element 140

H 72 L 140 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 55 1 ⁄ 8”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5235. Element 200

H 72 L 200 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 78 3 ⁄ 4”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5236. Element dormeuse

H 72 L 75 P 175 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 29 1 ⁄ 2”
D 68 7 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5237. Element dormeuse 100

H 72 L 100 P 175 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 39 3 ⁄ 8”
D 68 7 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5226. Corner

H 72 L 100 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 39 3 ⁄ 8”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5231. Sofa bed 2 Seater

H 76 L 165 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 64 15 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5232. Sofa bed 3 Seater

H 76 L 210 P 100 H seduta 40 cm
H 29 7 ⁄ 8” W 82 11 ⁄ 16”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5227. Pouf

H 40 L 75 P 75 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 29 1 ⁄ 2”
D 29 1 ⁄ 2”

5228. Pouf

H 40 L 100 P 100 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 39 3 ⁄ 8”
D 39 3 ⁄ 8”

5229. Pouf

H 40 L 140 P 75 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 55 1 ⁄ 8”
D 29 1 ⁄ 2”

5230. Pouf

H 40 L 200 P 75 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 78 3 ⁄ 4”
D 29 1 ⁄ 2”

10001. Pillow

H 45 L 45 P 8 cm
H 17 11 ⁄ 16” W 17 11 ⁄ 16”
D 3 1 ⁄ 8”

10002. Pillow

H 60 L 60 P 8 cm
H 23 5 ⁄ 8” W 23 5 ⁄ 8”
D 3 1 ⁄ 8”

Scancarò
Designer: ANTONINO SCIORTINO

8830. Coffee table

H 40 D 35 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” D 13 3 ⁄ 4”

8831. Coffee table

H 45 D 35 cm
H 17 3 ⁄ 4” D 13 3 ⁄ 4”

8832. Coffee table

H 40 D 35 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” D 13 3 ⁄ 4”

8833. Coffee table

H 50 D 35 cm
H 19 5 ⁄ 8” D 13 3 ⁄ 4”

Puzzle
Designer: LC MADE
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Designer: LC MADE STONES

Sushi
Designer: MAURO FADEL

4001. Element 60

H 79 L 60 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 23 5 ⁄ 8” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4002. Element 90

H 79 L 90 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 35 3 ⁄ 8” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4003. Element 120

H 79 L 120 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 47 1 ⁄ 4” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4004. Element 150

H 79 L 150 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 59” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4005. Element 200

H 79 L 200 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 78 3 ⁄ 4” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4006. Element 250

H 79 L 250 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 98 7 ⁄ 16” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4007. Pouf 60

H 40 L 60 P 69 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 23 5 ⁄ 8”
D 27 1 ⁄ 8”

4008. Pouf 90

H 40 L 90 P 69 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 35 3 ⁄ 8”
D 27 1 ⁄ 8”

4009. Pouf 120

H 40 L 120 P 69 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 47 3 ⁄ 8”
D 27 1 ⁄ 8”

4010. Pouf 150

H 40 L 150 P 69 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 59 3 ⁄ 16”
D 27 1 ⁄ 8”

4011. Pouf 200

H 40 L 200 P 69 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 78 3 ⁄ 4” 
D 27 1 ⁄ 8”

4014. Curved element 200 open

H 79 L 200 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 78 9 ⁄ 16” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4015. Curved element 200 closed

H 79 L 200 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 78 3 ⁄ 4” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4012. Curved element 100 open

H 79 L 100 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 39 3 ⁄ 8” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4013. Curved element 100 closed

H 79 L 100 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 39 3 ⁄ 8” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4017. Curved element 90° open

H 79 L 170 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 66 7 ⁄ 8” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

5704. 3 Seater

H 78 L 180 P 86 H seduta 42 cm
H 30 11 ⁄ 16” W 70 7 ⁄ 8” 
D 33 13 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

4016. Curved element 90° closed

H 79 L 170 P 81 H seduta 40 cm
H 31 1 ⁄ 8” W 66 7 ⁄ 8” D 31 3 ⁄ 4”
H seat 15 3 ⁄ 4”

4018. Curved pouf 90° closed

H 40 L 152 P 69 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 59 3 ⁄ 4”
D 27 1 ⁄ 8”

4020. Curved pouf 90° open

H 40 L 170 P 69 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 66 7 ⁄ 8”
D 27 1 ⁄ 8”

4019. Curved pouf 188 closed

H 40 L 188 P 69 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 74” 
D 27 1 ⁄ 8”
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8718. C–3 Seater

H 69 L 220 P 75 H seduta 42
H bracciolo 58 cm
H 27 1 ⁄ 8” W 74 3 ⁄ 4” D 29 1 ⁄ 2”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” H armrest 22 7 ⁄ 8”

8722. D–lounge chair

H 68 L 72 P 59 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 4” W 28 3 ⁄ 8” D 23 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

8723. D–lounge sofa

H 68 L 120 P 59 H seduta 42 cm
H 26 3 ⁄ 4” W 47 1 ⁄ 4” D 23 1 ⁄ 4”
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

She’s
Designer: LUCA BOTTO

8770. Chair

H 77 L 43 P 56 H seduta 45 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 8” W 16 7 ⁄ 8” D 22”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 4”

8795. Chair

H 77 L 46 P 56 H seduta 45
H bracciolo 65 cm
H 30 3 ⁄ 8” W 18 1 ⁄ 8” D 22”
H seat 17 3 ⁄ 4” H armrest 25 5 ⁄ 8”

Socrate
Designer: LC MADE

1222N. Armchair

H 72 L 64 P 61 H seduta 45
H bracciolo 57 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 25 1 ⁄ 4” D 24”
H seat 17 11 ⁄ 16” H armrest 22 1 ⁄ 4”

1223N. 2 Seater

H 72 L 130 P 61 H seduta 45
H bracciolo 57 cm
H 28 3 ⁄ 8” W 51 3 ⁄ 16” D 24”
H seat 17 11 ⁄ 16” H armrest 22 1 ⁄ 4”

1252N. Pouf

H 37 L 90 P 60 cm
H 14 9 ⁄ 16” W 35 3 ⁄ 8”
D 23 5 ⁄ 8”

1253N. Pouf 180

H 37 L 180 P 60 cm
H 14 9 ⁄ 16” W 70 7 ⁄ 8”
D 23 5 ⁄ 8”

Speak Easy
Designer: LC MADE

2234N. Armchair with legs

H 78 L 70 P 68 H seduta 44 cm
H 30 5 ⁄ 8” W 29 1 ⁄ 2”
D 26 11 ⁄ 16” H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

2233N. Swivel armchair

H 78 L 70 P 68 H seduta 44 cm
H 30 5 ⁄ 8” W 29 1 ⁄ 2”
D 26 11 ⁄ 16” H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

Designer: LC MADE
Status

1228N. Armchair

H 65 L 80 P 77 H seduta 45 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 31 1 ⁄ 2”
D 30 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 17 11 ⁄ 16”

1229N. 2 Seater

H 65 L 142 P 77 H seduta 45 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 55 7 ⁄ 8”
D 30 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 17 11 ⁄ 16”

1270N. 3 Seater

H 65 L 200 P 77 H seduta 45 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 78 3 ⁄ 4”
D 30 5 ⁄ 16” H seat 17 11 ⁄ 16”

Stones
Designer: LC MADE

5701. Chair

H 110 L 55 P 80 H seduta 44 cm
H 43 1 ⁄ 4” W 21 11 ⁄ 16”
D 31 9 ⁄ 16” H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

5705. Dormeuse

H 100 L 72 P 166 H seduta 38 cm
H 39 3 ⁄ 8” W 28 3 ⁄ 8”
D 65 7 ⁄ 16” H seat 14 13 ⁄ 16”

5702. Armchair

H 78 L 78 P 86 H seduta 42 cm
H 30 11 ⁄ 16” W 30 7 ⁄ 8” 
D 33 13 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

5703. 2 Seater

H 78 L 140 P 86 H seduta 42 cm
H 30 11 ⁄ 16” W 55 5 ⁄ 16” 
D 33 13 ⁄ 16” H seat 16 9 ⁄ 16”

Serie 50_w
Designer: ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

Ser 50_w
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Designer: LC MADE TAKIMI

8630. Back–arm 40

H 65 L 65 P 40 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 25 5 ⁄ 8”
D 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8631. Back–arm 40

H 65 L 90 P 40 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 35 3 ⁄ 8”
D 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8632. Back–arm 40

H 65 L 115 P 40 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 45 1 ⁄ 4”
D 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8633. Back–arm 40

H 65 L 140 P 40 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 55 1 ⁄ 8”
D 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8601. Seat

H 40 L 90 P 65 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 35 3 ⁄ 8”
D 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8602. Seat

H 40 L 90 P 90 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 35 3 ⁄ 8”
D 35 3 ⁄ 8”

8603. Seat

H 40 L 90 P 115 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 35 3 ⁄ 8”
D 45 1 ⁄ 4”

8604. Seat

H 40 L 115 P 65 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 45 1 ⁄ 4”
D 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8605. Seat

H 40 L 65 P 65 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 25 5 ⁄ 8”
D 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8606. Seat

H 35 L 115 P 115 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” W 45 1 ⁄ 4”
D 45 1 ⁄ 4”

8607. Seat

H 35 L 140 P 90 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” W 55 1 ⁄ 8”
D 35 3 ⁄ 8”

8608. Seat

H 35 L 140 P 115 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” W 55 1 ⁄ 8”
D 45 1 ⁄ 4”

8610. Seat

H 40 L 140 P 65 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 55 1 ⁄ 8”
D 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8640. Coffee table

H 41 D 35 cm
H 16 1 ⁄ 16” D 13 3 ⁄ 4”

10002. Pillow

H 60 L 60 P 8 cm
H 23 5 ⁄ 8” W 23 5 ⁄ 8”
D 3 1 ⁄ 8”

Twingo
Designer: GIANNI ROSSETTI

1237N. Armchair low

H 70 L 71 P 65 H seduta 44 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 28”
D 25 5 ⁄ 8” H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1238N. 2 Seater low

H 70 L 128 P 65 H seduta 44 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 50 1 ⁄ 4”
D 25 5 ⁄ 8” H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1234N. Armchair

H 70 L 71 P 65 H seduta 44 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 28”
D 25 5 ⁄ 8” H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

1235N. 2 Seater 

H 70 L 128 P 65 H seduta 44 cm
H 29 1 ⁄ 2” W 50 1 ⁄ 4”
D 25 5 ⁄ 8” H seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

8770_D30. Coffee table

H 50 D 30 cm
H 19 5 ⁄ 8” D 11 3 ⁄ 4”

8772_D40. Coffee table

H 45 D 40 cm
H 17 3 ⁄ 4” D 15 3 ⁄ 4”

8771_D35. Coffee table

H 40 D 35 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” D 13 3 ⁄ 4”

8773_D50. Coffee table

H 35 D 50 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” D 19 5 ⁄ 8”

Turi Turi
Designer: ANTONINO SCIORTINO
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4021. Curved pouf 176 open

H 40 L 176 P 69 cm
H 15 3 ⁄ 4” W 69 1 ⁄ 4”
D 27 1 ⁄ 8”

Tailor
Designer: SIMON PENGELLY

9070. Steel, armchair small

H 71 L 80 P 73 H seduta 44 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 28 3 ⁄ 4” H 
seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

9071. Steel, sofa small

H 71 L 140 P 73 H seduta 44 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 28 3 ⁄ 4” H 
seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

9072. Steel, armchair

H 71 L 110 P 100 H seduta 42 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 43 1 ⁄ 4” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H 
seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9073. Steel, 2 seater

H 71 L 180 P 100 H seduta 42 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 70 7 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H 
seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

4070. Wood, armchair small

H 71 L 80 P 73 H seduta 44 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 31 1 ⁄ 2” D 28 3 ⁄ 4” H 
seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

4071. Wood, sofa small

H 71 L 140 P 73 H seduta 44 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 55 1 ⁄ 8” D 28 3 ⁄ 4” H 
seat 17 3 ⁄ 8”

4072. Wood, armchair

H 71 L 110 P 100 H seduta 42 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 43 1 ⁄ 4” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H 
seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

4073. Wood, 2 seater

H 71 L 180 P 100 H seduta 42 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 70 7 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H 
seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9074. Steel, 2 seater major

H 71 L 220 P 100 H seduta 42 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 86 5 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H 
seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” 

9075. Steel, 3 seater

H 71 L 250 P 100 H seduta 42 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 98 3 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H 
seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

9076. Steel, 3 seater major 

H 71 L 280 P 100 H seduta 42 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 110 1 ⁄ 4” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

4074. Wood, 2 seater major 

H 71 L 220 P 100 H seduta 42 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 86 5 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H 
seat 16 1 ⁄ 2” 

4075. Wood, 3 seater

H 71 L 250 P 100 H seduta 42 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 98 3 ⁄ 8” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” H 
seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

4076. Wood, 3 seater major

H 71 L 280 P 100 H seduta 42 cm
H 28 7 ⁄ 8” W 110 1 ⁄ 4” D 39 3 ⁄ 8” 
H seat 16 1 ⁄ 2”

Takimi 
Designer: LC MADE

8620. Back–arm 25

H 65 L 65 P 25 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 25 5 ⁄ 8”
D 9 7 ⁄ 8”

8621. Back–arm 25

H 65 L 90 P 25 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 35 3 ⁄ 8”
D 9 7 ⁄ 8”

8622. Back–arm 25

H 65 L 115 P 25 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 45 1 ⁄ 4” 
D 9 7 ⁄ 8”

8623. Back–arm 25

H 65 L 140 P 25 cm
H 25 5 ⁄ 8” W 55 1 ⁄ 8”
D 9 7 ⁄ 8”

Sushi
Designer: MAURO FADEL
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8458. Curved element R 180 closed

H 64 L 253 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 99 5 ⁄ 8”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8459. Curved element R 180 open

H 64 L 253 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 99 5 ⁄ 8”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8460. Curved element R 395 closed

H 64 L 204 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 80 1 ⁄ 2”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8461. Curved element R 395 open

H 64 L 204 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 80 1 ⁄ 2”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8464DX. Curved element  
R 395 open – half back dx

H 64 L 204 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 80 1 ⁄ 2”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8465SX. Curved element  
R 395 open – half back sx

H 64 L 204 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 80 1 ⁄ 2”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8463DX. Curved element  
R 395 closed – half back dx

H 64 L 204 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 80 1 ⁄ 2”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8462SX. Curved element  
R 395 closed – half back sx

H 64 L 204 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 80 1 ⁄ 2”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

Windmill
Designer: CONSTANCE GUISSET

8860. Pouf 60

H 43 – 45 D 60 cm
H 16 7 ⁄ 8” – 17 3 ⁄ 4” D 23 5 ⁄ 8”

8861. Pouf 110

H 29 – 34 D 110 cm
H 11 3 ⁄ 8” – 13 3 ⁄ 8” D 43 1 ⁄ 4”

8862. Pouf 180

H 32 – 39 D 180 cm
H 12 5 ⁄ 8” – 15 3 ⁄ 8” D 70 7 ⁄ 8”

Designer: LUCA BOTTO WHY NOT
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1239N. Pouf

H 44 L 55 P 45 cm
H 17 3 ⁄ 8” W 21 5 ⁄ 8”
D 17 3 ⁄ 4”

1236N. Pouf

H 44 L 55 P 45 cm
H 17 3 ⁄ 8” W 21 1 ⁄ 2”
D 17 3 ⁄ 4”

Up
Designer: LUCA BOTTO

8505. Coffee table

H 25 L 65 P 65 cm
H 9 7 ⁄ 8” W 25 5 ⁄ 8” 
D 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8506. Coffee table

H 25 L 90 P 90 cm
H 9 7 ⁄ 8” W 35 3 ⁄ 8”
D 35 3 ⁄ 8”

8501. Coffee table

H 35 L 45 P 45 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” W 17 11 ⁄ 16”
D 17 11 ⁄ 16”

8502. Coffee table

H 35 L 45 P 65 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” W 17 11 ⁄ 16”
D 25 5 ⁄ 8”

8510. Coffee table

H 25 D 80 cm
H 9 7 ⁄ 8” D 31 1 ⁄ 12”

8512. Coffee table

H 35 D 65 cm
H 13 3 ⁄ 4” D 25 5 ⁄ 8”

Why Not
Designer: LUCA BOTTO

8466. Pouf 190

H 38 L 190 P 95 cm
H 15” W 74 13 ⁄ 16” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”

8467. Pouf R 180

H 38 L 253 P 95 cm
H 15” W 99 5 ⁄ 8” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”

8468. Pouf R 395

H 38 L 204 P 95 cm
H 15” W 80 1 ⁄ 2” D 37 3 ⁄ 8”

8453. Element 190

H 64 L 190 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 74 13 ⁄ 16”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8451. 3 Seater

H 64 L 220 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 86 5 ⁄ 8”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8452. 4 Seater

H 64 L 270 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 106 5 ⁄ 16”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8470. Element 140

H 64 L 140 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 55 1 ⁄ 8”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8454DX. Element 190 half dx

H 64 L 140 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 55 1 ⁄ 8”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8455SX. Element 190 half sx

H 64 L 190 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 74 13 ⁄ 16”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8469. Element 100

H 64 L 100 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 39 3 ⁄ 8”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8456SX. Element 190 sx

H 64 L 190 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 74 13 ⁄ 16”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

8457DX. Element 190 dx

H 64 L 190 P 95 H seduta 38 cm
H 25 1 ⁄ 4” W 74 13 ⁄ 16”
D 37 3 ⁄ 8” H seat 15”

Twingo
Designer: GIANNI ROSSETTI



La Cividina

Hand made culture

Cultura manuale

Il pregio dei materiali e delle
lavorazioni è un valore fondamentale 
per La Cividina. Legno, pelle, tessuto, 
metallo, trasmettono sensazioni di calore 
e bellezza senza tempo, in prodotti 
pensati e fatti per durare a lungo,
negli ambienti domestici come in quelli 
collettivi. La realizzazione dei prodotti 
comprende momenti di manualità 
artigianale e fasi di processo ad alta 
tecnologia, per garantire un risultato 
sempre impeccabile: nel segno della 
migliore tradizione del Made in Italy.

High quality materials and craftsmanship 
are fundamentalvalues for La Cividina. 
Wood, leather, fabric and metal all offer
a timeless sense of warmth and beauty,
in products designed and made to last, 
both in the home and in public spaces. 
The manufacturing process includes
both manual craftsmanship and
high-tech processes, guaranteeing
a flawless result every time in the best 
tradition of Italian production. 
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Cultura manuale

Hand made culture
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La Cividina

Tessuti, Pelli, Legni, Metalli 

Fabrics, Leathers, Woods, Metals 
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La Cividina FinishesFabrics
MIRAGE,

Cat. A
Number of colors: 28

Composition: 100% Trevira CS
100.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

TREVI,
Cat. A

Number of colors: 28
Composition: 100% Trevira CS

100.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

ANGEL,
Cat. A

Number of colors: 28
Composition: 100% PP FR (Nativa)

50.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

MEDLEY,
Cat. A

Number of colors: 21
Composition: 100% Polyester

75.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

MOOD,
Cat. A

Number of colors: 28
Composition: 3% Polyester,

25% Cotton, 72% PVC
50.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

CRAZY,
Cat. A

Number of colors: 7
Composition: 80% PVC,

2% UP, 18% PES
50.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

EXTREMA,
Cat. B

Number of colors: 28
Composition: 63% Polyurethane,

37% Cotton
150.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

IKON,
Cat. B

Number of colors: 24
Composition: 63% PU,

29% COT, 8% PES
150.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

SILVERTEX,
Cat. B

Number of colors: 25
Composition: Vinyl Urethane

Topcoat and 100%,
Polyester Hi–Loft2
100.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

SAMAR,
Cat. B

Number of colors: 40
Composition: 100% Trevira CS

50.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

FAME,
Cat. B

Number of colors: 40
Composition: 95% Wools

of New Zeand, 5% Polyamide
200.000 Martindale

Flame retardant 

STRETCHY,
Cat. B

Number of colors: 23
Composition: 100% Polyester FR

150.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

TREND,
Cat. C

Number of colors: 28
Composition: 82% PVC, 14% 

Cotton, 4% Polyester
50.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

REBEL, 
Cat. C

Number of colors: 6
Composition: 68% PVC,
2% PU, 30% PES ⁄ COT

50.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

UMAMI,
Cat. C

Number of colors: 25
Composition: 90% New

wool worsted, 10% Nylon,
30% PES ⁄ COT

100.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

BREEZE,
Cat. C

Number of colors: 28
Composition: 92% Wools

of New Zeand, 8% Polyamide
200.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

HESTAN,
Cat. C

Number of colors: 16
Composition: 100% Trevira CS

60.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

REMIX 2,
Cat. Super

Number of colors: 48
Composition: 90% Wools
of New Zeand, 10% Nylon

100.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

CRISSCROSS, 
Cat. Super

Number of colors: 23
Composition: 89% Wools

of New Zeand, 11% Polyamide
110.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

MODA,
Cat. Super

Number of colors: 20
Composition: 92% Wools

of New Zeand, 8% Polyamide
95.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

REVIVE 1,
Cat. Super

Number of colors: 25
Composition: 100% Recycled 

polyester FR
60.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

BREEZE FUSION,
Cat. Super

Number of colors: 26
Composition: 88% Wools

of New Zeand, 12% Polyamide
100.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

TONUS 4,
Cat. Extra

Number of colors: 40
Composition: 90% New wool,

10% Helanca
100.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

TONUS MEADOW,
Cat. Extra

Number of colors: 24
Composition: 90% New wool,

10% Helanca
100.000 Martindale

Flame retardant
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Leathers

RIME,
Cat. Extra

Number of colors: 27
Composition: 90% New wool

worsted, 10% Nylon
100.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

STEELCUT TRIO 2,
Cat. Extra

Number of colors: 40
Composition: 90% New wool

worsted, 10% Nylon
100.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

ARIANA,
Cat. Extra

Number of colors: 28
Composition: 100% Mohair 

(base: Cotton)
90.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

COLLINE,
Cat. Extra

Number of colors: 12
Composition: 75% New wool

worsted, 17% Acrylic, 8% Nylon
100.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

OPERA,
Cat. Extra

Number of colors: 28
Composition: 96% Virgin wool, 

4% Polyamide
90.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

DANTE,
Cat. Extra

Number of colors: 24
Composition: 95% Virgin wool,

5% Polyamide
52.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

ARCO,
Cat. Extra

Number of colors: 28
Composition: 95% Virgin wool,

5% Polyamide
52.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

UNIFORM MÈLANGE,
Cat. Extra

Number of colors: 28
Composition: 68% Wool,

22% Polyamide, 10% Poyester
80.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

HALLINGDAL 65,
Cat. Maxi

Number of colors: 48
Composition: 70% New wool,

30% Viscose
100.000 Martindale

Flame retardant

COMFORT, 
Cat. Maxi

Number of colors: 36
Composition: 88% Polyester,

12% Polyurethane
150.000 Martindale

 Flame retardant

DIVINA 3,
Cat. Maxi

Number of colors: 36
Composition: 100% New wool

45.000 Martindale
Flame retardant

LUX 1,
Cat. Lux

Number of colors: 36
Composition: Pelle naturale

Natural leather
Spessore – Thickness:

1.4 ⁄ 1.6

LUX 2,
Cat. Lux

Number of colors: 36
Composition: Pelle naturale

Natural leather
Spessore – Thickness:

0.9 ⁄ 1.1

IMPERIAL 1, 
Cat. Imperial

Number of colors: 15
Composition: Pelle naturale

Natural leather
Spessore – Thickness:

1.4 ⁄ 1.6

IMPERIAL 2,
Cat. Imperial

Number of colors: 36
Composition: Pelle naturale

Natural leather
Spessore – Thickness:

1.1 ⁄ 1.3

NABUK,
Cat. Imperial

Number of colors: 36
Composition: Pelle naturale

Natural leather
Spessore – Thickness:

1.4 ⁄ 1.6

CUOIO/SADDLE LEATHER,
Number of colors: 2

Fabrics La Cividina Finishes
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Nero – Black
(RAL 9005)

Bianco – White
(RAL 9016)

Faggio naturale
Natural beech

Frassino naturale
Natural ash–wood

Rovere spazzolato naturale
Natural brushed oak

Faggio tinto noce
Walnut stained beech

Frassino grafite
Graphite ash–wood

Rovere spazzolato wengè
Wengè brushed oak

Laccati
Lacquers

Legni naturali e tinti
Natural and stained woods

La Cividina Finishes
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Nero 
Black

Nero – Black
(RAL 9005)

Grigio – Grey
(RAL 7021)

Bianco – White
(RAL 9016)

Avorio
Ivory

Azzurro fiordaliso
Azure cornflower

Tè verde
Green tea

Fango
Mud

Cioccolato
Chocolate

Prugna
Plum

Metalli
Metals
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 13 Accursio

 13 Ala

 14 Anytime

 15 Aria

 15 Bennett

 15 Cubus

 15 Dep

 15 Dolce Vita

 16 Elle_P

 16 First

 17 Folies

 17 Folies Bergere

 17 Guest

 18 Holiday

 18 Jango

 19 Join

 19 Line Bench

 20 Manhattan

 20 Matrix

 21 Mil

 21 Modo

 21 Molecule

 21 Mon Cœur

 21 Mon Petit Cœur

 22 Mrs Buffy

 22 Myplace

 23 Nautile

 23 Osaka

 24 Pinch

 25 Ploff

 25 Puzzle

 26 Scancarò

 27 Serie 50

 27 Serie 50_w

 28 She’s

 28 Socrate

 28 Speak Easy

 28 Status

 28 Stones

 29 Sushi

 30 Tailor

 30 Takimi

 31 Turi Turi

31 Twingo

32 Up

 32 Why Not

 33 Windmill

La Cividina
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La Cividina s.r.l., al fine
di migliorare le caratteristiche
tecniche e qualitative della
sua produzione, si riserva
di apportare, anche senza
preavviso, tutte le modifiche
che si rendessero
necessarie.

With a view to improving
the technical characteristics
and quality of its products,
La Cividina s.r.l. reserves
the right to develop its
products at any time without
notice.

Afin d’améliorer les
caractéristiques techniques
et qualitatives de sa production,
La Cividina s.r.l. se réserve
d’apporter, même sans préavis,
toutes les modifications qui
se rendront nécessaires.

Zur Verbesserung der technischen
und qualitativen Merkmale,
behält sich La Cividina s.r.l.
vor, alle notwendig erscheinenden
Produktionsänderungen,
auch ohne Vorankündigung
durchzuführen.




